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SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,

DIF RSSO OUDHME
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098

1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVTLTD : 10LAK,(20M)

SLNO|  PAYMENT COMPARISON | DIVIDEND RECEIVING

AMOUNT | AMOUNT
1 50000 50000 0 1000000
2 40000 90000 | 10000 750000
3 40000 130000 10000 750000
4 40000 170000 10000 750000
5 40000 210000 10000 750000
b 40000 250000 10000 750000
7 40500 290500 0500 760000
k 40750 331250 9250 765000
9 41000 372250 9000 770000
10 42000 414250 8000 780000
1" 42500 456750 7500 800000
2 | 43000 | 499750 7000 810000
13 43500 543250 6500 | 820000
T 44000 587250 6000 830000
15 44500 631750 5500 840000
16 45000 676750 5000 850000
17 46000 722750 4000 870000
18 47000 769750 3000 890000
19 | 48000 817750 2000 510000
20 50000 867750 l 950000
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